Louisville Gas and Electric Company



chedule, is
CANCELLED
FEB 0 6 2009 KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
6/30/2005
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01

D

First Revision of Original Sheet No. 7 P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 6

Louisville Gas and Electric Company



First Revision of Original Sheet No. 7.1 P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 6

D

This sheet, which previously contained the Residential Prepaid Metering schedule, is withdrawn.

CANCELLED FEB 0 6 2009 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

> PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 6/30/2005 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 Date Effective: June 30, 2005

Date of Issue: June 8, 2005 Canceling Original Sheet No. 7.1 Issued July 20, 2004

> John R. McCall, Executive Vice Presson General Counsel, and Corporate Secretary Executive Director Louisville, Kentucky Issued by Authority of an Order of the KPSC in Case No. 2003-00433 dated June 30, 2004

ssued By

Louisville Gas and Electric Company



First Revision of Original Sheet No. 7.2 P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 6

D

This sheet, which previously contained the Residential Prepaid Metering schedule, is withdrawn.

	KE	ANCELLED FEB 0 6 2009 ENTUCKY PUBLIC VICE COMMISSION
	PUBL	LIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
Data of Issue: June 9, 2005	Issued By	EFFECTIVE 6/30/2005 URSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 Date Effective: June 30, 200
Date of Issue: June 8, 2005 Canceling Original Sheet No. Issued July 20, 2004		tary Executive Director